
FIRST MESA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT 

 
POLACCA LOCAL 

MINI BUS SCHEDULE 
TENETIVE SCHEDULE 

 

AM PICK 
UP 

BUS STOP PM DROP 
OFF 

1/2 DAY 

7:00 AM LEAVE FMES 2:40 PM 12:00 PM 

7:10 AM MATA 2:45 PM 12:10 PM 

7:19 AM RED CLAY 2:55 PM 12:15 PM 

7:20 AM MOWA 2:56 PM 12:16 PM 

7:21 AM ADAMS 2:57 PM 12:17 PM 

7:22 AM TAWAPA 2:58 PM 12:18 PM 

7:23 AM KALAMSA 2:59 PM 12:19 PM 

7:25 AM COYOTE SPRING 3:00 PM 12:20 PM 

7:30 AM FMES 3:05 PM 12:25 PM 

7:40 AM MESA 3:23 PM 12:47 PM 

7:45 AM NEVAYESTEWA 3:18 PM 12:42 PM 

7:47 AM TENERIO 3:15 PM 12:40 PM 

7:50 AM THUNDERHAWK 3:13 PM 12:38 PM 

7:53 AM RABBIT LANE 3:10 PM 12:35 PM 

7:58 AM ARRIVE FMES 3:35 PM 1:00PM 

 
BUS SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

FOR TWO HOUR DELAY ADD TWO (2) HOURS TO AM PICK UP TIME 


